
195 Day Model Appendix 1

                                                                 
  School Term and Holiday Dates – 2016/17 

AUGUST 2016 SEPTEMBER 2016 OCTOBER 2016

M 1 8 15 22 29 M 5 12 19 26 M 3 10 17 24 31

T 2 9 16 23 30 T 6 13 20 27 T 4 11 18 25

W 3 10 17 24 31 W 7 14 21 28 W 5 12 19 26

TH 4 11 18 25 TH 1 8 15 22 29 TH 6 13 20 27

F 5 12 19 26 F 2 9 16 23 30 F 7 14 21 28

S 6 13 20 27 S 3 10 17 24 S 8 15 22 29

SU 7 14 21 28 SU 4 11 18 25 SU 9 16 23 30

NOVEMBER 2016 DECEMBER 2016 JANUARY 2017

M 7 14 21 28 M 5 12 19 26 M 2 9 16 23 30

T 1 8 15 22 29 T 6 13 20 27 T 3 10 17 24 31

W 2 9 16 23 30 W 7 14 21 28 W 4 11 18 25

TH 3 10 17 24 TH 1 8 15 22 29 TH 5 12 19 26

F 4 11 18 25 F 2 9 16 23 30 F 6 13 20 27

S 5 12 19 26 S 3 10 17 24 31 S 7 14 21 28

SU 6 13 20 27 SU 4 11 18 25 SU 8 15 22 29

FEBRUARY 2017 MARCH 2017 APRIL 2017

M 6 13 20 27 M 6 13 20 27 M 3 10 17 24

T 7 14 21 28 T 7 14 21 28 T 3 11 18 25

W 1 8 15 22 W 1 8 15 22 29 W 5 12 19 26

TH 2 9 16 23 TH 2 9 16 23 30 TH 6 13 20 27

F 3 10 17 24 F 3 10 17 24 31 F 7 14 21 28

S 4 11 18 25 S 4 11 18 25 S 8 15 22 29

SU 5 12 19 26 SU 5 12 19 26 SU 9 16 23 30

MAY 2017 JUNE 2017 JULY 2017

M 1 8 15 22 29 M 5 12 19 26 M 3 10 17 24 31

T 2 9 16 23 30 T 6 13 20 27 T 4 11 18 25

W 3 10 17 24 31 W 7 14 21 28 W 5 12 19 26

TH 4 11 18 25 TH 1 8 15 22 29 TH 6 13 20 27

F 5 12 19 26 F 2 9 16 23 30 F 7 14 21 28

S 6 13 20 27 S 3 10 17 24 S 8 15 22 29

SU 7 14 21 28 SU 4 11 18 25 SU 9 16 23 30

= SCHOOL TERM DATES



= SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES

TERM 1

Start: Thursday 1 September 2016  [ 37 days ]
Finish: Friday 21 October 2016

TERM 2

Start: Monday 31 October 2016        [ 35 days ]
Finish: Friday 16 December 2016

TERM 3

Start: Tuesday 3 January 2017           [ 29 days ]
Finish: Friday 10 February 2017

TERM 4

Start: Monday 20 February 2017       [ 35 days ]
Finish: Friday 7 April 2017

TERM 5

Start: Monday 24 April 2017            [ 24 days ]
Finish: Friday 26 May 2017

TERM 6

Start: Monday 5 June 2017               [ 35 days ]
Finish: Friday  21 July 2017

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS:
25 December 2016 Christmas Day
26 December 2016 Boxing Day
01 January 2017 New Year's Holiday
14 April 2017 Good Friday
17 April 2017 Easter Monday
01 May 2017 May Day Bank Holiday
29 May 2017 Spring Bank Holiday

NB
The calendar is based on 195 days. Schools need to have 5 in service days 
within these dates.


